	COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS 2022/2023 



	Langley College

https://www.windsor-forest.ac.uk/langley-college.html

	Wednesday 5th October 2022 
4pm - 6.30pm
	Wednesday 1st February 2023 
4pm - 6.30pm


	Strode's College

https://www.windsor-forest.ac.uk/strodes-college.html

	Thursday 6th October 2022 
4.30pm - 7pm

	Thursday 15th June 2023 
4.30pm-7pm

	Windsor College

https://www.windsor-forest.ac.uk/windsor-college.html

	Tuesday 4th October 2022 
4.30pm-7pm

	Tuesday 13th June 2023 
4.30pm-7pm

	BCA 

https://www.bca.ac.uk/

	Saturday 1st October 2022
10am – 2pm

	Saturday 19th November 2022
10am -2pm

	Uxbridge College (Uxbridge Campus) 

https://www.uxbridgecollege.ac.uk/courses

	Wednesday 9th November 2022 3.00pm – 8.00pm

	Saturday 4th March 2023
11.00am – 2.00pm

	Reading College 

https://reading.activatelearning.ac.uk/courses/

	Wednesday 5th October 2022 
4.30pm –7.30pm

	

	Bracknell and Wokingham College 

https://bracknell.activatelearning.ac.uk/

	Saturday 15th October 2022 
9.30am - 12.30pm

	

	West Thames College (Feltham)

https://www.west-thames.ac.uk/

	Tuesday 11 October 2022
 5-7pm 

	Tuesday 11 October 2022 
5-7pm



	West Thames College (Isleworth Campus) 

https://www.west-thames.ac.uk/

	Saturday 12 November 2022
10am-1pm

	Wednesday 1 February 2023 
5-7pm

	Henley College 

https://www.henleycol.ac.uk/

	Tuesday 18th October 2022
5:30pm - 8:00pm 

	



	
	
	



